“The 12 Days of School”
Theme Days at Conroe High School
9" Grade Campus

Twas the 12 days before the holidays
and all through the school....
The dress code will deviate
Quite a bit from the rule!

Please come on Tuesday (Dec. 5™)
In snowman attire.
Let it snow (yeah right, Conroe)
We’re getting down to the wire.

On Wednesday, (Dec. 6™) it’s Rudolph all lit
With his reindeer prancing
And everyone dancing.

On Thursday, (Dec. 7*") it’s Tannenbaum...
A Christmas Tree
Decorated with ornaments
For you and me.

On Friday, (Dec. 8") brings Santa,
The jolly old man.
Dress in this manner...
Everyone can.

On Monday, (Dec. 11'") Jingle Bell, jingle bell,
Jingle bell rock.
This brings us to Wednesday....
Tick tock goes the clock.

On Tuesday, (Dec. 12") the scents of Christmas
Are in the air.
Adorn yourself with a gingerbread man
On the clothes that you wear.

On Wednesday, (Dec. 13')
Don’t run out of steam!

1 more week, you can do it!
Today just wear green!



It’s almost finals,
Thursday (Dec. 14™) is insane with review.
A crazy Christmas sweater,
Would look great on you!

On Friday, (Dec. 15") Hark the Herald,
The last week is here.
Wear your angel attire

To give us added cheer.

On Monday, (Dec 18") we all like sweets,
And candy canes are best.
Look through your closet,
In red and white you should dress.

On Tuesday, (Dec. 19'") we’ve run out of ideas.
So along with your jeans,
Make plans to join us tonight,
And pick out your favorite Christmas theme.

When Wednesday (Dec. 20'") arrives
Anything goes.
Have a holly, jolly Christmas
From your head to your toes.

Wear your jeans everyday,
But there is one condition....
Follow the themes
Of our fun school tradition.

Have a Merry Christmas!!!




